Svenska Sportskytteférbundet
Gevarssektion

Seniorer

Plac Namn

1 Sven Haglund
2 Per Sandberg
3 Mikael Arvidsson
4 Marcus Akerholm
5 Anders Persson
6 Per Larsson
7 Bjorn Bergstrom
8 Christian Lejon
9 Robert Guttenkunst
10 Johan Lindberg
11 Anders Jonsson
12 Daniel Kjellson
13 Anders Wiik
14 Tommy Andersson
15 Filip Eriksson
15 Mats Persson
17 Roger Hansson

Forening

Trollhattebygdens Spsk
Uppsala

Jonkdping

Uppsala

Kéavlinge SPK

Akarps Sportskyttar
Norrkdping

Umea

Sodermalm & Liljeholmen
Solna

Gaéllivare

Soraby

Sandviken

Norrképing

Tvaakers skg

Kavlinge SPK
Monsteras

Licens

62737
59509
3515
2716
2122
374
4752
63730
66180
876
3735
1701
60807
62145
1629
2123
1390

GS Kort

140

Godk
5209
4531
4291
1667
758

1527
Godk
Godk
1216
1705
733

5498
186

Godk
5935

Omg 1

596
593
594
589
587
589
584
584
583
580
582
579
578
586
581
579
590

Omg 2

596
594
591
587
591
587
593
590
581
582
583
578
585
574
569
578
390

Centrala testet 2004 10m 10-11/1-2004

Omg 3

597
591
587
594
587
588
586
584
588
586
581
583
572
573
581
574
592

Summa

1789
1778
1772
1770
1765
1764
1763
1758
1752
1748
1746
1740
1735
1733
1731
1731
1572



Svenska Sportskytteférbundet
Gevarssektion

Herrjuniorer

Plac Namn

1 Patrik Sartz
2 Karl-Johan Jénsson
3 Christofer Olofsson
4 Robert Larm
5 Peter Dimberg
6 Robin Magnusson
7 Scott Ekman
8 Erik Engstrom
9 Daniel Blomqgvist
10 Erik Rosenberg
11 Alexander Wiberg
12 Jonas Eriksson
13 Mikael Sunesson
14 Philip Jarpenby
15 Jan Eriksson
16 Robert Norrby

Forening

Flata

Kviberg

Flata

Soraby

Flata

SSK Qulan
Eksjo
Grimetons Skf
Sandviken
Malmé
Soraby
Sjuharadsbygden
Nykdping
Eksjo

Forsa
Botkyrka

Licens

67267
66123
63540
68294
66371
67908
68751
66219
67193
66095
67394
67921
67106
68264
68794
65991

GS Kort

1290
513
2373
1702
1346
483
2115
1550
1758
1402
1701
2342
176
558
4687
100

Omg 1

596
583
587
586
582
591
585
582
577
577
581
569
575
581
572
558

Omg 2

593
592
586
586
583
578
588
582
576
575
579
578
577
574
564
577

Centrala testet 2004 10m 10-11/1-2004

Omg 3

594
590
591
589
590
583
576
583
586
584
570
582
573
562
575
569

Summa

1783
1765
1764
1761
1755
1752
1749
1747
1739
1736
1730
1729
1725
1717
1711
1704



Svenska Sportskytteférbundet
Gevarssektion

Damer

Plac Namn

1 Linda Mauritzon
2 Helén Larsson
3 Susanne Holmstrém
4 Anna Gustafsson
4 Annelie Isaksson
6 Annelie Bohlin
7 Anna Olsson
8 Linda Olofsson
8 Marie Enqyvist
10 Sara Wallén
10 Hanna Hallnas
12 Christina Bengtsson
13 Irené Helmersson
14 Annika Karlsson
15 Mikaela Gillman
16 Linda Gustafsson

Forening

Monsteras
Akarps Sportskyttar
Uppsala

SSK Qulan
Falkenberg
Bromolla
Gammalstorps skf
Kinneveds skf
Eskilstuna
Eskilstuna
Sjuhédradsbygden
116/Lv6
Forsatraskhed
Toltorp

Monsteras

SSK Qulan

Licens

372
63702
877
63508
59919
1476
60478
66846
448
62217
61148
59479
65948
498
63790
63509

GS Kort

5835
310
4530
469
725
4903
485
1476
Godk
1301
68
5485
Godk
6058
881
466

Omg 1

394
392
387
390
390
389
390
389
391
382
382
387
375
385
376
377

Omg 2

391
393
391
390
392
388
386
388
386
389
392
383
392
382
384
381

Centrala testet 2004 10m 10-11/1-2004

Omg 3

393
392
393
389
387
391
389
384
384
389
386
388
387
385
387
388

Summa

1178
1177
1171
1169
1169
1168
1165
1161
1161
1160
1160
1158
1154
1152
1147
1146



Svenska Sportskytteférbundet
Gevarssektion

Damjuniorer

Plac Namn

1 Charlotte Myhrberg
2 Andrea Franzén
3 Emma Skenning
4 |da Pettersson
4 Susanne Ericsson
6 Anna Normann
7 Joanna Szymanska
8 Emelie Jansson
9 Maria Alm
10 Malin Gustavsson
10 Emma Mansson
12 Linda Rickardsson
13 Marie Arnevall
14 Mikaela Westerberg
15 Viktoria Johansson
15 Angelica Hemstrém
15 Johanna Hultgren
18 Julia Stenmark
19 Fanny Johansson
20 Marie-Louise Jarnberg

Forening

Gimo
Faltjagarnas SKF
SSK Qulan
Skoga-Eksharad

Trollhattebygdens Spsk

116/Lv6

Akarps Sportskyttar

Ludvika

Kubikenborg USKF

Kviberg

Aspo

Almhult
Faltjagarna
Falkenbergs skf
Ringamala
Forsatraskhed
Skoga-Ekshéarad
Bastutrask
Ringamala
Grangesberg

Licens

65048
66255
Bet

66092
66854
65055
67922
65106
63554
67109
68203
65384
64943
66256
68035
66993
66964
66855
67824
66847

GS Kort

1356
1489
2114
625
1281
347
1666
2224
1668
514
1727
945
2374
718
1425
Godk
622
655
1431
1473

Omg 1

393
392
390
392
390
392
386
389
391
387
386
384
385
387
384
381
379
387
384
380

Omg 2

392
394
394
386
393
390
393
388
386
388
390
387
389
389
383
389
393
386
383
380

Centrala testet 2004 10m 10-11/1-2004

Omg 3

392
390
389
393
388
388
390
391
390
391
390
393
388
385
388
385
383
381
383
381

Summa

1177
1176
1173
1171
1171
1170
1169
1168
1167
1166
1166
1164
1162
1161
1155
1155
1155
1154
1150
1141



